Council Chambers
In order to give as many visitors as possible an opportunity to speak and in the interest of adjourning the meeting
by 9:30 p.m., please limit your comments to 5 minutes in length, unless further time is granted by Council. Thank

you.

w N

oo

COR

BIL
BID

MOT
MOT

RES
RES

RES
RES
RES
RES

RES
MOT

BID
ORD

ORD
RES

Items in yellow link to additional information

Meeting Agenda
Downers Grove Village Council

June 6, 2006 6:30 pm

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag

Meetings Schedule

Minutes of Workshop and Council Meetings

Council Meeting - May 16, 2006
Workshop Meeting - May 23, 2006

Public Comments and Questions
A. Comments and Questions on Active Agenda
B. Comments and Questions on General Matters

Public Hearings
Consent Agenda

00-02358

00-02359
00-02363

00-02364
00-02365

00-02367
00-02368

00-02369

00-02370

00-02371

00-02381

00-02382
00-02383

Claim Ordinance: No. 5635, Payroll, May 12, 2006

Claim Ordinance: No. 5637, Payroll, May 26, 2006

List of Bills Payable: No. 5626, June 6, 2006

Bid: Award a Contract to ECS, LLC, Buffalo Grove, Illinois, in an Amount of $65,000
for FY 2006 Geotechnical Testing Services

Motion: Authorize $65,210.00 for Change Order for 2006 Sidewalk Improvements
Motion: Approve Community Grants Recommended by Community Grants
Commission

Resolution: Authorize an Agreement for Legal Services with Smith, Rickert & Smith
Resolution: Authorize an Agreement with the Indian Boundary YMCA to Jointly
Conduct the 2006 Downers Grove Farmers' Market

Resolution: Authorize a Tiered Approach to Corrective Action Objective Agreement
with Michael Eiserman re: 212 Ogden Avenue

Resolution: Authorize First Amendment for the State Planning Research Funded
Agreement with Illinois Department of Transportation

Resolution: Authorize an Intergovernmental Agreement with the Illinois Department
of Transportation regarding Redevelopment of the Ogden Avenue Corridor
Resolution: Authorize Execution of an Agreement for Professional Services with
Owner Services Group, Inc.

Resolution: Authorize a Professional Services Agreement with PSA-Dewberry
Motion: Note Receipt of Minutes of Village Boards and Commissions

Active Agenda

00-02362

00-02372
00-02374
00-02375

illage of Downers Grove

Bid: Award $42,370.08 to Denler, Inc., Mokena, Illinois, for 2006 Preventive Crack
Seal Program for Street Improvements

Ordinance: Amend Standing Council Committees

Ordinance: Amend the Illinois Vehicle Code Adoption to Include Amendments Thereto
Resolution: Approve the Final Plat of Subdivision for the Stadtler Corner

Resubdivision with Exceptions
Page 1
\" Printed on
6/ 2/06


aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight


ORD

ORD
RES

ORD

RES

RES

10.

11.
12.
13.

00-02376 Ordinance: Amend the Comprehensive Zoning Ordinance to Designate Residences at
the Grove as Planned Development No. 38

00-02377 Ordinance: Authorize a Special Use for Residences at the Grove with Variations

00-02378 Resolution: Approve the Preliminary Plat of Subdivision for the Residences at the
Grove Subdivision

00-02379 Ordinance: Approve Planned Development Amendments to Planned Development #20

for a Restaurant Facility and Office Site

00-02380 Resolution: Approve the Final Plat of Subdivision for the Woodcreek Business Park
Subdivision

Mayor's Report

New Business

00-02361 Resolution: Apointments to Boards and Commissions
Materials to be Placed on File

Manager's Report

Attorney's Report

Future Active Agenda

Committee Standing Reports

Council Member Reports and New Business
Adjournment

Page 1
\Y, Printed on
6/ 2/06

illage of Downers Grove


aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight

aholden
Highlight


