Meeting Agenda Downers Grove Village Council

Council Chambers June 6, 2006 6:30 pm

In order to give as many visitors as possible an opportunity to speak and in the interest of adjourning the meeting by 9:30 p.m., please limit your comments to 5 minutes in length, unless further time is granted by Council. Thank you.

- 1. Call to Order
 Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag
- 2. **Meetings Schedule**
- 3. Minutes of Workshop and Council Meetings

Council Meeting - May 16, 2006 Workshop Meeting - May 23, 2006

- 4. Public Comments and Questions
 - A. Comments and Questions on Active Agenda
 - **B. Comments and Questions on General Matters**
- 5. Public Hearings
- 6. Consent Agenda

COR	00-02358	Claim Ordinance: No. 5635, Payroll, May 12, 2006
DII	00 02250	Claim Ordinance: No. 5637, Payroll, May 26, 2006
BIL	00-02359	List of Bills Payable: No. 5626, June 6, 2006
BID	00-02363	Bid: Award a Contract to ECS, LLC, Buffalo Grove, Illinois, in an Amount of \$65,000
	00.000	for FY 2006 Geotechnical Testing Services
MOT	00-02364	Motion: Authorize \$65,210.00 for Change Order for 2006 Sidewalk Improvements
MOT	00-02365	Motion: Approve Community Grants Recommended by Community Grants
		Commission
RES	00-02367	Resolution: Authorize an Agreement for Legal Services with Smith, Rickert & Smith
RES	00-02368	Resolution: Authorize an Agreement with the Indian Boundary YMCA to Jointly
		Conduct the 2006 Downers Grove Farmers' Market
RES	00-02369	Resolution: Authorize a Tiered Approach to Corrective Action Objective Agreement
		with Michael Eiserman re: 212 Ogden Avenue
RES	00-02370	Resolution: Authorize First Amendment for the State Planning Research Funded
		Agreement with Illinois Department of Transportation
RES	00-02371	Resolution: Authorize an Intergovernmental Agreement with the Illinois Department
		of Transportation regarding Redevelopment of the Ogden Avenue Corridor
RES	00-02381	Resolution: Authorize Execution of an Agreement for Professional Services with
		Owner Services Group, Inc.
RES	00-02382	Resolution: Authorize a Professional Services Agreement with PSA-Dewberry
MOT	00-02383	Motion: Note Receipt of Minutes of Village Boards and Commissions
7.	Active Agenda	
BID	00-02362	Bid: Award \$42,370.08 to Denler, Inc., Mokena, Illinois, for 2006 Preventive Crack
	00 02002	Seal Program for Street Improvements
ORD	00-02372	Ordinance: Amend Standing Council Committees
ORD	00-02372	Ordinance: Amend the Illinois Vehicle Code Adoption to Include Amendments Thereto
RES	00-02374	Resolution: Approve the Final Plat of Subdivision for the Stadtler Corner
RES	00-04375	Resolution. Approve the Final Flat of Subdivision for the Stadtler Corner

Resubdivision with Exceptions

ORD	00-02376	Ordinance: Amend the Comprehensive Zoning Ordinance to Designate Residences at
		the Grove as Planned Development No. 38
ORD	00-02377	Ordinance: Authorize a Special Use for Residences at the Grove with Variations
RES	00-02378	Resolution: Approve the Preliminary Plat of Subdivision for the Residences at the
		Grove Subdivision
ORD	00-02379	Ordinance: Approve Planned Development Amendments to Planned Development #20
	for a Restau	urant Facility and Office Site
RES	00-02380	Resolution: Approve the Final Plat of Subdivision for the Woodcreek Business Park
		Subdivision

8. Mayor's Report New Business

RES 00-02361 Resolution: Apointments to Boards and Commissions Materials to be Placed on File

- 9. Manager's Report
- 10. Attorney's Report Future Active Agenda
- 11. Committee Standing Reports
- 12. Council Member Reports and New Business
- 13. Adjournment